
94
/4

94/1

59/4

94/5

94/2

94
/3

110/4

63

64

79

94/15

64/2

110/3

94
/7

61

82

80

94/17

73/3

74

83

47

73/2

21

208/23
20

20/1

19

393/1

90/11

90/1

88/2

89/1

70/2

73

70/3

84/2

70

70/1

85/1

86

70/4

69/1

88/1

69
69/2

68

73/4

67

94/14

65

65/2

88/3

84

84/1

73/1

85

23/1

90/2

22

90/3

4

61

1

5

3

2

8

11

10

S

9

2

2

4

1

St. Johannes der Täufer

2

12

3

16

6

12

14

4

60

36

48
30

48

3.22

3.15

3.14

3.23

Johannesweg

E
ltm

anner W
eg

S
ie

dl
un

gs
st

ra
ß

e

Esc
henbach

er W
eg

Eschenbacher Weg

Weisbrunn


